Project
Catalog Number
Type
OC4-G
Wall Cylinder
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	                          MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
OC4-G
rev: 05292019
HOUSING
	- Non-corrosive UV resistant resin
	- Dark Sky compliant
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Available in Incandescent (lamps not provided)
	- Available in LED (lamped), and Amber LED (lamped)- not a dedicated LED source
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Wet Locations
	- Turtle Safe Compliant (amber models only)
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
MODEL#		              Lamp			   Voltage
OC4-G-L-75W-120V-*	 75W Max Incandescent PAR30	 120V
OC4-G-S-75W-120V-*	 75W Max Incandescent PAR30	 120V
OC4-G-L-9L-120V-30K-*	 9.5W LED			   120V
OC4-G-L-9L-120V-40K-*	 9.5W LED			   120V
OC4-G-S-9L-120V-30K-*	 9.5W LED			   120V
OC4-G-S-9L-120V-40K-*	 9.5W LED			   120V
OC4-G-L-11L-QT-AMB-*	 11W Amber LED		  120-277V
OC4-G-S-11L-QT-AMB-*	 11W Amber LED		  120-277V
*Specify BLK-Black or WH-White Housing
OC4-G-L
OC4-G-S
	OC4GL9L120V30K:
	95W LED:
	120V:
	OC4GL11LQTAMB:
	11W Amber LED:
	120277V: